
Name Address City Birthday Phone/Email

Cella, Anthony 202 Ticino Ct. New Bern 4/9/1974 (H) (305) 519-5398

(M) 

Checkrun@aol.com

Dearien, Jonathan 2104 Woodland Ave New Bern 4/5/1994 (H) (252) 617-2555

(M) 

jmdearien6@gmail.com

Dickinson, Stephanie 531 Eagle Road NEWPORT 9/21/1978 (H) (252) 622-2370

(M) 

stephanierohan7@gmail.com

Dunford, Isaiah 2204 ridge road New Bern 8/28/1999 (H) (252) 876-5081

(M) 

Isaiahdunford@yahoo.com

Heath, Abby 294 Greentown Rd Trenton 5/24/1987 (H) (252) 229-9690

(M) (252) 229-9690

abbyheath87@gmail.com

Ireland, Kara 10598 NC Hwy 306 S. Arapahoe 2/23/1995 (H) (252) 665-4293

(M) 

Irelandk21@gmail.com

Osborne, Thomasina 105 N Nunn Street Apt 14 Havelock 10/20/1984 (H) (252) 515-6717

(M) (252) 515-6717

thomasinaosborne24@gmail.com

Paul, Jo 498 Forest Park Circle Bayboro 8/7/1989 (H) (252) 259-7722

(M) (252) 259-7722

jspaul03@icloud.com

Piner, Donnie 438 Peregrine Ridge dr New Bern 4/4/1973 (H) (252) 670-8184

(M) (252) 670-8184

Donniepiner1973@gmail.com

Roach, Joseph 157 crooked run dr New bern 4/8/1980 (H) (757) 635-3604

(M) 

Roachj28@yahoo.com

Mike DearienCoaches:

Roster: DetailXperts

4/1/2021Start Date: End Date: 7/1/2021

League/Division 2021 Spring Co-Ed Softball / Co-Ed Softball 
League



Name Address City Birthday Phone/Email

Williams, Alysha 301 Lynden Lane New Bern 1/3/1994 (H) (217) 304-6682

(M) 

williams.alysha94@sbcglobal.net

Williams, Bradley 106 bayswater ct New bern 3/7/1993 (H) (252) 670-3717

(M) (252) 670-3717

Bdpd201@gmail.com

Witt, Lisa 202 Forest Park Dr New Bern 7/5/1988 (H) (252) 288-1930

(M) 

lwitt7588@gmail.com

Woodard, Jay 7889 NC Hwy 306 S Arapahoe 4/20/1968 (H) (252) 617-6468

(M) (252) 617-6468

jaycwoodard@gmail.com

Roster: DetailXperts

4/1/2021Start Date: End Date: 7/1/2021

League/Division 2021 Spring Co-Ed Softball / Co-Ed Softball 
League


